
Greek Cluster
Status Name Email address Mobile No.

Coordinator Despina Afantouli afentouli.despina@hq.nato.int
ELIAMEP eliamep@eliamep.gr
Dr Thanos Dokos thanosdokos@eliamep.gr
Dr Ioannis Armakolas armakolas@eliamep.gr
George Tzogopoulos tzogopoulos@eliamep.gr
Dimitris Xenakis dxenakis@insidestory.gr
Katerina Oikonomakou k.oikonomakou@insidestory.gr
Ioannis Goranitis goranitis@outlook.com
Tasos Telloglou ttellog@yahoo.com
Katerina Chryssanthopoulou katchr@gmail.com
Sissy Alonistiotou salonistiotou@gmail.com
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